Taranaki Equestrian Jumping Premier Show
29th - 31 January 2016 - Egmont A&P Showgrounds, Hawera

SHOW SECRETARY:
Robyn King

SHOW HUNTER

Show Hunter

101

1st
2nd
3rd

102

1st
2nd

103

1st
2nd

104
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

105
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

106

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

107

L}
Main Events Rpt 660-1.9.8¢c Licensed: Taranaki Showjumping Group

PRANKERD FAMILY Prankerd Family
HOYQ - Cat A Pony 60cm

Glenbrook Barney

Chelton Light Secret

Midnight Storm

Abigail Pratt
Holly Parkin
Brendon Terrill

CATCH & CO Catch & Co HOYQ - Cat A-
Handy Hunter- Pony 60cm

Chelton Light Secret

Midnight Storm

Holly Parkin
Brendon Terrill

HAMILTON VET SERVICES Hamilton Vet
Services Cat A - Show Hunter Under

Saddle*

Chelton Light Secret

Midnight Storm

Holly Parkin
Brendon Terrill

HOYQ - Cat B Pony 70cm

Onetai Red Gem
gottalottagold
Waimeha Bella
Sapphire
Gottalotdun

Emma Mahony
Parys Marshall
Stella Webby
Lauren Nelley
Parys Marshall

HOYQ - Cat B- Handy Hunter- Pony 70cm

gottalottagold
Waimeha Bella
Gottalotdun
Onetai Red Gem
Sapphire

Parys Marshall
Stella Webby
Parys Marshall
Emma Mahony
Lauren Nelley

HAMILTON VET SERVICES Hamilton Vet
Services Cat B - Show Hunter Under

Saddle*

Onetai Red Gem
Sapphire
Sweetwater Skipper
Waimeha Bella

Emma Mahony
Lauren Nelley
Maya Henderson
Stella Webby

HOYQ - Cat C Pony 80cm

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

108

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

109

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

110

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

111

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

A PREMIER LEAGUE Show with
qualifying Series classes for Jumping

Common Cents
Onetai Cover Girl
Miss Mochachino

Clearwater perfeclydun

Glenwood Winsome

and Show Hunters.

Rylie Matchett
Emma Mahony
Amanda Steele

Olivia Thomson-
Booth

Madeleine Hardie
Boys

HOYQ - Cat C- Handy Hunter- Pony 80cm

Onetai Cover Girl

Clearwater perfeclydun

Common Cents
Glenwood Winsome

Emma Mahony

Olivia Thomson-
Booth

Rylie Matchett

Madeleine Hardie
Boys

HAMILTON VET SERVICES Hamilton Vet
Services Cat C - Show Hunter Under

Saddle*
Onetai Cover Girl

Clearwater perfeclydun

Glenwood Winsome

Common Cents
Kabo Opalite

Emma Mahony

Olivia Thomson-
Booth

Madeleine Hardie
Boys

Rylie Matchett
Karis Spurway

AWARUA FARM Awarua Farm HOYQ -

Hunter 90cm

Meersebrooke Carlos

Eireann All Heart

Hi Ho Said Rolly
Tiberus
Tauanui Helana

Jesse Mahony

Charlotte
Colebrook

Robyn Sygrove
Rachel Dixon
Nicholas O'Leary

TARANAKI EQUINE THERAPY Taranaki
Equine Therapy HOYQ - Handy Hunter-

90cm
Disteldave

Tiberus
alfie

Meersebrooke Carlos

Moroccan Ice Angel

Charlotte
Colebrook

Rachel Dixon
Lydia Quay
Jesse Mahony
Jade Zuppicich

Page 1 of 4

10-Feb-16 08:38 am



112

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

113

1st
1st
3rd

4th
5th

114

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

115

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

116

1st
2nd
3rd

117

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

118
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

L}
Main Events Rpt660-1.9.8c Licensed: Taranaki Showjumping Group

HAMILTON VET SERVICES Hamilton Vet
Services Hunter Under Saddle*

So Bling Lara Williams
Disteldave Charlotte

Colebrook
Duggan Gerardine Wood
alfie Lydia Quay

Meersebrooke Carlos  Jesse Mahony

WOOD FAMILY Wood Family HOYQ -
Hunter 1m

Tauanui Helana
Bravado Il

Nicholas O'Leary
Sonya Glennie

Eireann All Heart Charlotte
Colebrook

Mr Jones Vanessa Nagle

Regina George Kate Ward

Gyro Plastics/Stainley Park Junior HP
HOYQ 1m

Paradox
Tauanui Helana
Meersebrooke Carlos

Sally Ward
Nicholas O'Leary
Jesse Mahony

Eireann All Heart Charlotte
Colebrook

Disteldave Charlotte
Colebrook

Canterbury Equestrian Amateur HP
Series HOYQ 1m

Hi Ho Said Rolly Robyn Sygrove
Meersbrooke Fire'n'lce  Kate Ward

Bravado |l Sonya Glennie
Mr Jones Vanessa Nagle

Coco Cola/Jones Quarry Junior
Equitation Rider Serieslm

Paradox
So Bling

Sally Ward
Lara Williams

Meersebrooke Carlos Jesse Mahony

ESNZ/Doorworx Adult Equitation Rider
Series 1m

Enja MVNZ Chloe Akers
Bravado Il Sonya Glennie
Moroccan Ice Angel Jade Zuppicich
Meersbrooke Fire'n'lce  Kate Ward
Morpheus Rising Diana Cottle

Country TV Horse HP HOYQ 1.10m

Meersbrooke Fire'n'lce  Kate Ward
Enja MVNZ Chloe Akers
Tiberus Rachel Dixon
Eireann All Heart Charlotte
Colebrook

119

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

120
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

121
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

122

1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th

123

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

124
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

125
1st
2nd
3rd

CHARLIE & KAREN COTTON Charlie &
Karen Cotton/Taranaki Equestrian
Jumping Medal Class 1.05m-

Morpheus Rising
Moroccan Ice Angel
Paradox

Meersbrooke Fire'n'lce

Burton

Diana Cottle
Jade Zuppicich
Sally Ward

Kate Ward
Gerardine Wood

HOYQ - Cat C Pony 80cm

Triple Star Picture
Puzzle

Onetai Cover Girl
step it up
Common Cents

Clearwater perfeclydun

Frankie Middleton

Emma Mahony
Meihaka Hirst
Rylie Matchett

Olivia Thomson-
Booth

NRM Pony Rider Equitation 80cm

Triple Star Picture
Puzzle

Onetai Cover Girl
Common Cents
step it up

Miss Mochachino

Frankie Middleton

Emma Mahony
Rylie Matchett
Meihaka Hirst
Amanda Steele

Aniwell/RJ & CJ Bothwell Racing Stables

Cat C HOYQ HP 90cm

Triple Star Picture
Puzzle

Clearwater perfeclydun

step it up
Common Cents
Onetai Cover Girl

Frankie Middleton

Olivia Thomson-
Booth

Meihaka Hirst
Rylie Matchett
Emma Mahony

HOYQ - Cat B Pony 80cm

Mount Tullock Skylark
Waimeha Bella

Anna Wilson

gottalottagold
He's a superstar
Sweetwater Skipper

Stella Webby
Parys Marshall
Caitlin Rennie
Maya Henderson

Burger King Cat B HOYQ Pony HP 80cm

gottalottagold
Sweetwater Skipper

Mount Tullock Skylark

aye aye
He's a superstar

Parys Marshall
Maya Henderson
Anna Wilson
Olivia Nation
Caitlin Rennie

HOYQ - Cat A Pony 70cm

Chelton Light Secret

Glenbrook Barney
Greenlee Calypso

Holly Parkin
Abigail Pratt
Olivia Nation

Page 2 of 4

10-Feb-16 08:38 am



4th
126

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

127

1st
2nd
3rd

128
1st
2nd
3rd

129
1st
2nd
4th
4th

130

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

131

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

132

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

133

1st

2nd

L}
Main Events Rpt660-1.9.8c Licensed: Taranaki Showjumping Group

Midnight Storm Brendon Terrill

Equissage/Gail Drought Cat A HOYQ

Pony HP 70cm

Chelton Light Secret

Greenlee Calypso
Glenbrook Barney
Midnight Storm

Holly Parkin
Olivia Nation
Abigail Pratt
Brendon Terrill

PET SITTING PLUS Pet Sitting Plus
HOYQ - Cat A Pony 70cm

Glenbrook Barney
Greenlee Calypso
Midnight Storm

Abigail Pratt
Olivia Nation
Brendon Terrill

Equissage Cat A HOYQ HP 70cm

Glenbrook Barney
Greenlee Calypso
Midnight Storm

Abigail Pratt
Olivia Nation
Brendon Terrill

HOYQ - Cat B Pony 80cm

Onetai Red Gem

Mount Tullock Skylark

He's a superstar
Waimeha Bella

Emma Mahony
Anna Wilson
Caitlin Rennie
Stella Webby

Burger King Cat B HOYQ HP 80cm

Waimeha Bella
Onetai Red Gem

Mount Tullock Skylark

He's a superstar
GF Sneek A Peek

Stella Webby
Emma Mahony
Anna Wilson
Caitlin Rennie
Hazel Schofer

HOYQ - Cat C Pony 80cm

step it up
Triple Star Picture
Puzzle

Onetai Cover Girl
Common Cents

Clearwater perfeclydun

Meihaka Hirst
Frankie Middleton

Emma Mahony
Rylie Matchett

Olivia Thomson-
Booth

NRM Pony Rider Equitation 80cm

Common Cents

Clearwater perfeclydun

Onetai Cover Girl
step it up

Triple Star Picture
Puzzle

Aniwell/Oakura Equine Vet Services Cat C

HOYQ HP 90cm

Triple Star Picture
Puzzle

Onetai Cover Girl

Rylie Matchett

Olivia Thomson-
Booth

Emma Mahony
Meihaka Hirst
Frankie Middleton

Frankie Middleton

Emma Mahony

3rd
4th

134

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

135

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

136

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

137

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

138

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

139

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

140

1st

Meihaka Hirst
Rylie Matchett

step it up
Common Cents

MERIAL ANCARE Merial AncareHOYQ
Hunter 1m

So Bling Lara Williams
Hi Ho Said Rolly Robyn Sygrove
Enja MVNZ Chloe Akers
Moroccan Ice Angel Jade Zuppicich
Bravado I Sonya Glennie

Gyro Plastics/Hamilton Vet Services
Junior HP Series HOYQ 1m

Paradox Sally Ward
Meersebrooke Carlos Jesse Mahony
Eireann All Heart Charlotte
Colebrook
Disteldave Charlotte
Colebrook

Canterbury Equestrian/Hamtion Vet
Services Amateur HP HOYQ Series 1m

Mr Jones Vanessa Nagle
Bravado I Sonya Glennie
Meersbrooke Fire'n'lce  Kate Ward

Hi Ho Said Rolly Robyn Sygrove
Moroccan Ice Angel Jade Zuppicich

Coco Cola/Merial Ancare Junior
Equitation Rider Series 1m

So Bling Lara Williams
Meersebrooke Carlos Jesse Mahony
Paradox Sally Ward
Disteldave Charlotte
Colebrook

ESNZ/Merial Ancare Adult Equitation
Rider Series 1m

Morpheus Rising Diana Cottle
Enja MVNZ Chloe Akers
Meersbrooke Fire'n'lce  Kate Ward
Bravado I Sonya Glennie
Moroccan Ice Angel Jade Zuppicich

Country TV/Merial Ancare Horse HP
HOYQ 1.10m

Mr Jones Vanessa Nagle

Eireann All Heart Charlotte
Colebrook
Meersbrooke Fire'n'lce  Kate Ward
Enja MVNZ Chloe Akers
Tiberus Rachel Dixon

CHARLIE & KAEN COTTON FINAL
Charlie & Karen Cotton/Taranaki
Equestrian Jumping Medal Class 1.05m

Paradox Sally Ward

Page 3 0of 4

10-Feb-16 08:38 am



2nd  Morpheus Rising Diana Cottle
3rd Meersebrooke Carlos  Jesse Mahony
4th Meersbrooke Fire'n'lce  Kate Ward

5th Moroccan Ice Angel Jade Zuppicich

' Page 4 of 4
Main E\/GHLS Rpt 660-1.9.8c Licensed: Taranaki Showjumping Group 10-Feb-16 08:38 am




