Taranaki Equestrian Jumping Premier Show 29th - 31 January 2016 - Egmont A&P Showgrounds, Hawera

SHOW SECRETARY: Robyn King A PREMIER LEAGUE Show with qualifying Series classes for Jumping and Show Hunters.

SHOW HUNTER

Show Hunter

101	PRANKERD FAMILY Prankerd Family HOYQ – Cat A Pony 60cm		
1st	Glenbrook Barney	Abigail Pratt	
2nd	Chelton Light Secret	Holly Parkin	
3rd	Midnight Storm	Brendon Terrill	
102	CATCH & CO Catch & Co HOYQ – Cat A- Handy Hunter- Pony 60cm		
1st	Chelton Light Secret	Holly Parkin	
2nd	Midnight Storm	Brendon Terrill	
103	HAMILTON VET SERVICES Hamilton Vet Services Cat A - Show Hunter Under Saddle*		
1st	Chelton Light Secret	Holly Parkin	
2nd	Midnight Storm	Brendon Terrill	
104	HOYQ – Cat B Pony 70cm		
1st	Onetai Red Gem	Emma Mahony	
2nd	gottalottagold	Parys Marshall	
3rd	Waimeha Bella	Stella Webby	
4th	Sapphire	Lauren Nelley	
5th	Gottalotdun	Parys Marshall	
105	HOYQ – Cat B- Handy H	lunter- Pony 70cm	
1st	gottalottagold	Parys Marshall	
2nd	Waimeha Bella	Stella Webby	
3rd	Gottalotdun	Parys Marshall	
4th	Onetai Red Gem	Emma Mahony	
5th	Sapphire	Lauren Nelley	
106	HAMILTON VET SERVICES Hamilton Vet Services Cat B - Show Hunter Under Saddle*		
1st	Onetai Red Gem	Emma Mahony	
2nd	Sapphire	Lauren Nelley	
3rd	Sweetwater Skipper	Maya Henderson	
4th	Waimeha Bella	Stella Webby	
107	HOYQ – Cat C Pony 800	cm	

1st	Common Cents	Rylie Matchett
2nd	Onetai Cover Girl	Emma Mahony
3rd	Miss Mochachino	Amanda Steele
4th	Clearwater perfeclydun	Olivia Thomson- Booth
5th	Glenwood Winsome	Madeleine Hardie Boys
108	HOYQ – Cat C- Handy H	lunter- Pony 80cm
1st	Onetai Cover Girl	Emma Mahony
2nd	Clearwater perfeclydun	Olivia Thomson- Booth
3rd	Common Cents	Rylie Matchett
4th	Glenwood Winsome	Madeleine Hardie Boys
109	HAMILTON VET SERVIO Services Cat C - Show I Saddle*	
1st	Onetai Cover Girl	Emma Mahony
2nd	Clearwater perfeclydun	Olivia Thomson- Booth
3rd	Glenwood Winsome	Madeleine Hardie Boys
4th	Common Cents	Rylie Matchett
5th	Kabo Opalite	Karis Spurway
110	AWARUA FARM Awaru Hunter 90cm	ıa Farm HOYQ -
1st	Meersebrooke Carlos	Jesse Mahony
2nd	Eireann All Heart	Charlotte Colebrook
3rd	Hi Ho Said Rolly	Robyn Sygrove
4th	Tiberus	Rachel Dixon
5th	Tauanui Helana	Nicholas O'Leary
111	TARANAKI EQUINE THERAPY Taranaki Equine Therapy HOYQ – Handy Hunter- 90cm	
1st	Disteldave	Charlotte
. .		Colebrook
2nd	Tiberus	Rachel Dixon
3rd	alfie	Lydia Quay
4th	Meersebrooke Carlos	Jesse Mahony
5th	Moroccan Ice Angel	Jade Zuppicich

112	HAMILTON VET SERVICES Hamilton Vet Services Hunter Under Saddle*		
1st	So Bling	Lara Williams	
2nd	Disteldave	Charlotte Colebrook	
3rd	Duggan	Gerardine Wood	
4th	alfie	Lydia Quay	
5th	Meersebrooke Carlos	Jesse Mahony	
113	· WOOD FAMILY Wood Family HOYQ - Hunter 1m		
1st	Tauanui Helana	Nicholas O'Leary	
1st	Bravado II	Sonya Glennie	
3rd	Eireann All Heart	Charlotte	
		Colebrook	
4th	Mr Jones	Vanessa Nagle	
5th	Regina George	Kate Ward	
114	Gyro Plastics/Stainley Park Junior HP HOYQ 1m		
1st	Paradox	Sally Ward	
2nd	Tauanui Helana	Nicholas O'Leary	
3rd	Meersebrooke Carlos	Jesse Mahony	
4th	Eireann All Heart	Charlotte Colebrook	
5th	Disteldave	Charlotte Colebrook	
115	Canterbury Equestrian Series HOYQ 1m	Amateur HP	
1st	Hi Ho Said Rolly	Robyn Sygrove	
2nd	Meersbrooke Fire'n'Ice	Kate Ward	
3rd	Bravado II	Sonya Glennie	
4th	Mr Jones	Vanessa Nagle	
116	Coco Cola/Jones Quarr Equitation Rider Series		
1st	Paradox	Sally Ward	
2nd	So Bling	, Lara Williams	
3rd	Meersebrooke Carlos	Jesse Mahony	
117	ESNZ/Doorworx Adult Equitation Rider Series 1m		
1st	Enja MVNZ	Chloe Akers	
2nd	Bravado II	Sonya Glennie	
3rd	Moroccan Ice Angel	Jade Zuppicich	
4th	Meersbrooke Fire'n'Ice	Kate Ward	
5th	Morpheus Rising	Diana Cottle	
118	Country TV Horse HP	HOYQ 1.10m	
1st	Meersbrooke Fire'n'Ice	Kate Ward	
2nd	Enja MVNZ	Chloe Akers	
3rd	Tiberus	Rachel Dixon	
4th	Eireann All Heart	Charlotte	
		Colebrook	

1	ŀ	CHARLIE & KAREN COTTON Charlie & Karen Cotton/Taranaki Equestrian Jumping Medal Class 1.05m-	
1	st N	lorpheus Rising	Diana Cottle
2	nd N	loroccan Ice Angel	Jade Zuppicich
3	rd F	Paradox	Sally Ward
4	th N	leersbrooke Fire'n'Ice	Kate Ward
5	th E	Burton	Gerardine Wood
1	20 H	IOYQ – Cat C Pony 800	cm
1		riple Star Picture Puzzle	Frankie Middleton
2	nd C	Dnetai Cover Girl	Emma Mahony
3	rd s	tep it up	Meihaka Hirst
4	th C	Common Cents	Rylie Matchett
5	th C	Clearwater perfeclydun	Olivia Thomson- Booth
1	21 N	IRM Pony Rider Equitat	tion 80cm
1		riple Star Picture Puzzle	Frankie Middleton
2	nd C	Onetai Cover Girl	Emma Mahony
3	rd C	Common Cents	Rylie Matchett
4	th s	tep it up	Meihaka Hirst
5	th N	liss Mochachino	Amanda Steele
1		Aniwell/RJ & CJ Bothwe Cat C HOYQ HP 90cm	ell Racing Stables
1		riple Star Picture Puzzle	Frankie Middleton
2	nd C	Clearwater perfeclydun	Olivia Thomson- Booth
3	rd s	tep it up	Meihaka Hirst
4	th C	Common Cents	Rylie Matchett
5	th C	Dnetai Cover Girl	Emma Mahony
1	23 H	IOYQ – Cat B Pony 800	cm
1	st N	lount Tullock Skylark	Anna Wilson
2	nd V	Vaimeha Bella	Stella Webby
3	rd g	ottalottagold	Parys Marshall
4		le's a superstar	Caitlin Rennie
5	th S	Sweetwater Skipper	Maya Henderson
		Burger King Cat B HOY	-
	-	ottalottagold	Parys Marshall
		Sweetwater Skipper	Maya Henderson
		lount Tullock Skylark	Anna Wilson
		iye aye	Olivia Nation
5	th F	le's a superstar	Caitlin Rennie
		IOYQ – Cat A Pony 700	
		Chelton Light Secret	Holly Parkin
		Glenbrook Barney	Abigail Pratt
3	rd G	Greenlee Calypso	Olivia Nation

411			
4th	Midnight Storm	Brendon Terrill	
126	Equissage/Gail Drought Pony HP 70cm	t Cat A HOYQ	
1st	Chelton Light Secret	Holly Parkin	
2nd	Greenlee Calypso	Olivia Nation	
3rd	Glenbrook Barney	Abigail Pratt	
4th	Midnight Storm	Brendon Terrill	
127	PET SITTING PLUS Pet Sitting Plus HOYQ – Cat A Pony 70cm		
1st	Glenbrook Barney	Abigail Pratt	
2nd	Greenlee Calypso	Olivia Nation	
3rd	Midnight Storm	Brendon Terrill	
128	Equissage Cat A HOYO	HP 70cm	
1st	Glenbrook Barney	Abigail Pratt	
2nd	Greenlee Calypso	Olivia Nation	
3rd	Midnight Storm	Brendon Terrill	
129	HOYQ – Cat B Pony 80	ст	
1st	Onetai Red Gem	Emma Mahony	
2nd	Mount Tullock Skylark	Anna Wilson	
4th	He's a superstar	Caitlin Rennie	
4th	Waimeha Bella	Stella Webby	
130	Burger King Cat B HOY	Q HP 80cm	
1st	Waimeha Bella	Stella Webby	
2nd	Onetai Red Gem	Emma Mahony	
3rd	Mount Tullock Skylark	Anna Wilson	
4th	He's a superstar	Caitlin Rennie	
5th	GF Sneek A Peek	Hazel Schofer	
5th 131	GF Sneek A Peek HOYQ – Cat C Pony 800		
131	HOYQ – Cat C Pony 800	ст	
131 1st	HOYQ – Cat C Pony 800 step it up Triple Star Picture	cm Meihaka Hirst	
131 1st 2nd	HOYQ – Cat C Pony 800 step it up Triple Star Picture Puzzle	cm Meihaka Hirst Frankie Middleton	
131 1st 2nd 3rd	HOYQ – Cat C Pony 800 step it up Triple Star Picture Puzzle Onetai Cover Girl	cm Meihaka Hirst Frankie Middleton Emma Mahony	
131 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	HOYQ – Cat C Pony 800 step it up Triple Star Picture Puzzle Onetai Cover Girl Common Cents	cm Meihaka Hirst Frankie Middleton Emma Mahony Rylie Matchett Olivia Thomson- Booth	
131 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	HOYQ – Cat C Pony 800 step it up Triple Star Picture Puzzle Onetai Cover Girl Common Cents Clearwater perfeclydun	cm Meihaka Hirst Frankie Middleton Emma Mahony Rylie Matchett Olivia Thomson- Booth	
131 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 132	HOYQ – Cat C Pony 800 step it up Triple Star Picture Puzzle Onetai Cover Girl Common Cents Clearwater perfeclydun NRM Pony Rider Equita	cm Meihaka Hirst Frankie Middleton Emma Mahony Rylie Matchett Olivia Thomson- Booth	
131 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 132 1st	HOYQ – Cat C Pony 800 step it up Triple Star Picture Puzzle Onetai Cover Girl Common Cents Clearwater perfeclydun NRM Pony Rider Equita Common Cents	cm Meihaka Hirst Frankie Middleton Emma Mahony Rylie Matchett Olivia Thomson- Booth tion 80cm Rylie Matchett Olivia Thomson-	
131 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 132 1st 2nd	HOYQ – Cat C Pony 800 step it up Triple Star Picture Puzzle Onetai Cover Girl Common Cents Clearwater perfeclydun NRM Pony Rider Equita Common Cents Clearwater perfeclydun	cm Meihaka Hirst Frankie Middleton Emma Mahony Rylie Matchett Olivia Thomson- Booth tion 80cm Rylie Matchett Olivia Thomson- Booth	
131 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 132 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd	HOYQ – Cat C Pony 800 step it up Triple Star Picture Puzzle Onetai Cover Girl Common Cents Clearwater perfeclydun NRM Pony Rider Equita Common Cents Clearwater perfeclydun Onetai Cover Girl	cm Meihaka Hirst Frankie Middleton Emma Mahony Rylie Matchett Olivia Thomson- Booth tion 80cm Rylie Matchett Olivia Thomson- Booth Emma Mahony	
131 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 132 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 3rd 4th	HOYQ – Cat C Pony 800 step it up Triple Star Picture Puzzle Onetai Cover Girl Common Cents Clearwater perfeclydun NRM Pony Rider Equita Common Cents Clearwater perfeclydun Onetai Cover Girl step it up Triple Star Picture	cm Meihaka Hirst Frankie Middleton Emma Mahony Rylie Matchett Olivia Thomson- Booth tion 80cm Rylie Matchett Olivia Thomson- Booth Emma Mahony Meihaka Hirst Frankie Middleton	
 131 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 132 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 	HOYQ – Cat C Pony 800 step it up Triple Star Picture Puzzle Onetai Cover Girl Common Cents Clearwater perfeclydun NRM Pony Rider Equita Common Cents Clearwater perfeclydun Onetai Cover Girl step it up Triple Star Picture Puzzle Aniwell/Oakura Equine	cm Meihaka Hirst Frankie Middleton Emma Mahony Rylie Matchett Olivia Thomson- Booth tion 80cm Rylie Matchett Olivia Thomson- Booth Emma Mahony Meihaka Hirst Frankie Middleton	

3rd	step it up	Meihaka Hirst	
4th	Common Cents	Rylie Matchett	
134	MERIAL ANCARE Merial AncareHOYQ Hunter 1m		
1st	So Bling	Lara Williams	
2nd	Hi Ho Said Rolly	Robyn Sygrove	
3rd	Enja MVNZ	Chloe Akers	
4th	Moroccan Ice Angel	Jade Zuppicich	
5th	Bravado II	Sonya Glennie	
135	Gyro Plastics/Hamilton Vet Services Junior HP Series HOYQ 1m		
1st	Paradox	Sally Ward	
2nd	Meersebrooke Carlos	Jesse Mahony	
3rd	Eireann All Heart	Charlotte Colebrook	
4th	Disteldave	Charlotte	
		Colebrook	
136	Canterbury Equestrian/Hamtion Vet Services Amateur HP HOYQ Series 1m		
1st	Mr Jones	Vanessa Nagle	
2nd	Bravado II	Sonya Glennie	
3rd	Meersbrooke Fire'n'Ice	Kate Ward	
4th	Hi Ho Said Rolly	Robyn Sygrove	
5th	Moroccan Ice Angel	Jade Zuppicich	
137	Coco Cola/Merial Ancare Junior Equitation Rider Series 1m		
1st	So Bling	Lara Williams	
2nd	Meersebrooke Carlos	Jesse Mahony	
3rd	Paradox	Sally Ward	
4th	Disteldave	Charlotte	
		Colebrook	
138	ESNZ/Merial Ancare Ad Rider Series 1m	ult Equitation	
1st	Morpheus Rising	Diana Cottle	
2nd	Enja MVNZ	Chloe Akers	
3rd	Meersbrooke Fire'n'Ice	Kate Ward	
4th	Bravado II	Sonya Glennie	
5th	Moroccan Ice Angel	Jade Zuppicich	
139	Country TV/Merial Ancare Horse HP HOYQ 1.10m		
1st	Mr Jones	Vanessa Nagle	
2nd	Eireann All Heart	Charlotte Colebrook	
3rd	Meersbrooke Fire'n'Ice	Kate Ward	
4th	Enja MVNZ	Chloe Akers	
5th	Tiberus	Rachel Dixon	
140 1st	CHARLIE & KAEN COTTON FINAL Charlie & Karen Cotton/Taranaki Equestrian Jumping Medal Class 1.05m Paradox Sally Ward		
		-	

2nd	Morpheus Rising	Diana Cottle
3rd	Meersebrooke Carlos	Jesse Mahony
4th	Meersbrooke Fire'n'Ice	Kate Ward
5th	Moroccan Ice Angel	Jade Zuppicich

